ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS

Project No. 15210		
Owner: The City of Newpo	ort	
-	for The City of Newport Swift Water Rescue Equipment of misc. loose equipment for Swift Water Rescue	nt Project for
will be received by The City of Newport the office of Mayor Roland Dykes, III		at
	<u>I.</u> / P.M., C.S.T. / E.S.T. Tuesday, May 21	until
said office publicly op	•	, 20 <u>24</u> and then at
of the Bidder and th	ed in a sealed envelope, bearing on the outs e name of the project: " ^{2022 CDBG} Newpor e sealed envelope must be enclosed in an	t Swift Water Rescue Project ." If
The Information for Bio	dders, Form of Bid, Specifications, and othened at the following:	er contract documents may
City of Newport, City F 300 E. Main Street Newport, TN. 37821	fall	
The owner reserves t	ne right to waive any informalities or to rej	ect any or all bids.
No bidder may withdr	aw their bid within 60 days after the actual	date of the opening thereof
The City of Newport	is an Equal Opportunity Employer. _.	The City of Newport
•	n on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, to, or treatment, or employment in its pro	or national origin, in the
Date: _Thursday May 2,	2024	